Marine LED
All-in-One Lighting Guide
high efficiency / long lifetime / reduced heat
environmentally friendly / full control
simple integration / wide color range / tri-color
perfect whites / full dimming / high style
2015
APEIRON PRO / SWIVEL / XL | APEIRON / TRI-LIGHT | PROFILE / TRI-LIGHT

6"
*IP67 rated. Not for use in submersible applications.
• Specification Sheet w/ Part Number Builder
• LM-79 Certified Lighting Reports
• Total Lumens & Light Distribution
• Installation Details, including our Dimming Guide
Apeiron™ PRO XL
The Apeiron PRO is the world’s most technologically advanced
Marine LED downlight - now with the 6-inch diameter XL, you
have the perfect fixture for larger areas and vessels. More light
coverage, less fixtures, all Pro features.
DIMMABLE MARINE-GRADE LED DOWNLIGHT
PRO FEATURE
Wire together Single,
Dual and Tri-Color lights
all on the same circuit.
SPECS & OPTIONS
6" Round 1.33" Deep
RECOMMENDED MODELS
Apeiron A526 LED Overhead Light 18-30V DC 6 Watts Spring Mount
SMOOTH
DIGITAL
DIMMING TO
1%
RECESSED
Contact us for 120V AC
Dimmable Solutions!
SmartDriver Integrated
9-30V DC Input for
12/24V DC systems.
Fully Dimmable
Use your dimmer
or ours.
IP67 Rated
for Interior or
Exterior use.
Even Light
120° Full Angle,
No Hot Spots.
Advanced
Thermal Design
3" Stainless
Steel Bezel
with Titanium
PVD Finish
PATENTED TECHNOLOGY
refer to product datasheets for exact features and certifications
Apeiron Tri-Light Fixtures are NOT dimmable. For a 3-Color
dimmable solution, use our Apeiron PRO fixtures.
PATENTED TECHNOLOGY
refer to product datasheets for exact features and certifications
Apeiron™
A robust and versatile general LED Downlight.
Available in a variety of bezel shapes, LED colors,
mounting options and finishes.
DIMMABLE MARINE-GRADE LED DOWNLIGHT
Apeiron™ Tri-Light™
Add style and functionality with retrofit
compatible Tri-Color Apeiron fixtures.
3-COLOR MARINE-GRADE LED DOWNLIGHT
RECESSED
WIDE RANGE OF
BEZEL OPTIONS
Round, Square,
Double and Triple.
Spring & Screw Mount
Installation
3 COLORS,
1 FIXTURE
Simple 2-Wire
hookup